
MOON

puff Fotel
(karfa nélkül)

sarokelem sezlong B/J

46 cm

110 cm
 (77cm

FÉM VÁZ

RÉTEGELT LEMEZ

MŰANYAG LÁB

VATELIN

VÁLASZTOTT SZÖVET

SZILIKON TÖLTET

113 cm
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102 cm

113 cm
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147 cm
113 cm
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185 cm
147 cm
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280 cm 469 cm

372 cm

330 cm

113 cm

FÉM FEJTÁMLA SZERKEZET

POLIURETÁN

SZÍNUSZ RUGÓ

RÉTEGELT LEMEZ

TÖMÖRFA VÁZ


